
2022 Forest Park Meeting Dates, Forester Articles Due, Stuffing Days

Forester Meeting
Dates
2nd

Tuesday/Month

Articles/Ads DUE to Rita
rwbuckeye@gmail.com

Insley needs
final copy -
early AM

Forester’s Ready
for Stuffing

Planned date of Foresters
to Delivery people, goal is
to deliver by first Sunday

of month

January 11 Thursday January 20 1/24/22 Friday, January 28 Sun/Mon Jan 31, Feb 1

February 08 Thursday February 17 2/21/2022 Friday February 25 Sun/Mon Feb 27, 28

March 08 Thursday March 17 3/21/21 Friday March 25 Sun/Mon March 27, 28

April 12 Thursday April 14 4/18/21 Friday  April 22 **** Sun/Mon April 24,25

May 10 Thursday May 19 5/23/21 Friday May 27 **** Sun/Mon May 29,30

June 14 Thursday June 16 6/20/21 Friday June 24 Sun/Mon June 26, 27

July 12 Thursday, July 21 7/25/21 Friday July 29 Sun/Mon July 30, 31

August 9*** Thursday August 18 8/22/21 Friday August 26 Sun/Mon August 28,29

September 13 Thursday September 15 9/19/21 Friday September 23 Sun/Mon Sept 25, 26

October 11 Thursday October 20 10/24/21 Friday October 28 Sun/Mon Oct 30, 31

November 09 Thursday November 8 ??? ?? need to confirm w/printer ???

December 14*** Tuesday December 28 Online issue None, issue online only for
January 2023

Online only

August meeting may
change, usually with
NCC- a picnic

December mtg is usually holiday get
together

April or May issue will be mailed, so
stuffing date will be on a Saturday,
different date to be determined.


